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GOOCHLAND COUNTY Credit Card Activity Date Search Range: 9/1/2016 THRU 9/30/2016

Card Holder Board of Supervisors Card Number: 2160
Vendor Name Description Budget Code
9/2/2016 Adobe ID Creative Cld revolving fee for county camera software $19.99 4-1-11010-5314
9/2/2016 Adobe PS Creative Cld revolving monthly fee for county camera $9.99 4-1-11010-5314
9/6/2016 Food Lion grocery - BOS meeting of 9/6/2016 $23.98 4-1-12010-5402
9/6/2016 Chef Lee BOS & Staff Dinner for 9/6/2016 BOS Meeting $292.21 4-1-11010-5502
Total Purchases: $346.17
Card Holder Building Inspection Card Number: 5140
Vendor Name Description Budget Code
9/1/2016  Countryside Auto Repair Inc Labor $40.00 4-1-34010-3004
9/1/2016  Countryside Auto Repair Inc Parts $515.81 4-1-34010-5408
Total Purchases: $555.81
Card Holder Community Development Card Number: 3477
Vendor Name Description Budget Code
9/1/2016 Kahlos Mexican Restaurant PC Staff Dinner $67.87 4-1-81010-5502
9/9/2016 ACT Reg Online Tom Coleman VAZO dues $50.00 4-1-81010-5801
9/9/2016 ACT VAZO Tom Coleman VAZO test $120.00 4-1-81010-5507
9/28/2016 Municipal Code Corporation Code Book for John Woodburn $210.91 4-1-81030-5411
Total Purchases: $448.78
Card Holder Convenience Centers Card Number: 2381
Vendor Name Description Budget Code
9/2/2016 Diamond Traffic Hose for traffic counters $163.75 4-1-42040-5407
9/21/2016 Fred Pryor CareerTrack Training $299.00 4-1-42040-5507

Total Purchases: $462.75
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GOOCHLAND COUNTY Credit Card Activity Date Search Range: 9/1/2016 THRU 9/30/2016

Card Holder County Administration Card Number: 4880
Vendor Name Description Amount Budget Code
9/8/2016 VA Government Finance Officers' Assoc. Fran Grimm, Accounting Specialist, membership $35.00 4-1-12150-5801
9/19/2016 Courthouse Market Chair/Vice Chair BOS & School Board Meeting $54.70 4-1-11010-5502
9/19/2016 Chairman Meeting with County Administrator Robert Minnick, Chairman - lunch $5.64 4-1-11010-5502
9/26/2016 International Institute of Municipal Clerks Lisa Beczkiewicz, Deputy Clerk, annual membership fee $155.00 4-1-12010-5801
9/26/2016 VA Government Finance Association Fran Grimm, Accounting Specialist $95.00 4-1-12150-5507
Total Purchases: $345.34
Card Holder Economic Development Card Number: 0164
Vendor Name Description Budget Code
9/9/2016 D J Wall Street Journal Recurring Subscription $105.00 4-1-81050-5411
Total Purchases: $105.00

Card Holder Facilities Management Card Number: 7767

Vendor Name Description Budget Code
9/13/2016 Food Lion water for shop $29.90 4-1-43020-5400

Total Purchases: $29.90

Card Holder Finance Card Number: 9489
Vendor Name Description Budget Code
9/21/2016 VA Gov Finance Officers Fall Conference/Training-B Horlacher $160.00 4-1-12150-5507
Total Purchases: $160.00

Card Holder Information Systems County of Goochland VA Card Number: 5427

Vendor Name Description Budget Code
9/1/2016 Accela Meeting Management Software $529.20 4-1-12200-3105
9/4/2016 Dollar Tree Glass Bowils for EE Luncheon $9.00 4-1-12010-5602
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Credit Card Activity

Report Date: 10-11-2016

Date Search Range: 9/1/2016 THRU 9/30/2016
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Vendor Name
Dept. of Environmental Quality
HD Supply Facilities Mtn
Amazon Market Place

Flowers for EE Luncheon $11.85
Adobe Acrobat Pro $369.00
Samsung Internal SSD $122.78
Power Strip $123.88
Flashlight $17.82
Power Strip ($111.29)
Power Strip $203.34
Hard Drive $110.00
SecureCRT/FX Bundle Upgrade $52.00
Adapter, Video Card and Ink $94.43
Monitor $149.99
Network Management Software $206.00
Rack $109.95
Power Strip Rack and Wedge Anchors $121.09
Patch Panel $34.30
Cables $91.96
Cisco AT&T Telephone Adaptor $235.00
Newsletter $871.25

5,351 55
Parks Admin Card Number: 3129

Description

construction General Permit/Leaks Mill $971.04
signage $158.00
lighting sky ceiling pendant, jigsaw puzzle lamp shade kit $16.99
fan, drill set, circuit breaker, misc. $179.55
IED lamp light bulb color changing, w/remote control $8.95
tables and chairs for rec.bldg. $684.19
skate ramp $1,306.00
playground chips GES $926.64
playground chips Matthews Park CIP $880.00
(4) Scotch 3/4"x350" Indr $39.92

Budget Code
4-1-43020-3014
4-1-43020-5407
4-1-71040-5412
4-1-43020-5407
4-1-71040-5412
4-1-71040-5407
4-1-71040-3014
4-1-43020-3014
4-1-71040-3014
4-1-43020-5407
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9/8/2016 HD Supply Facilities signage $103.00 4-1-71040-5412
9/12/2016 Lowe's hedge trimmer, cleanout plug,plywood,misc. $314.00 4-1-43020-5407
9/12/2016 Lowe's refrigerator for P&R $398.00 4-1-71040-5412
9/15/2016 Ben Meadows trailite marker arrow orange amber $131.88 4-1-43020-5407
9/19/2016 Lowe's fertilizer, southern gold seed $238.92 4-1-43020-5403
9/19/2016 Lowe's deep clean fbrz, metal polish cleanview rewind pet $191.91 4-1-43020-5407
9/21/2016 'Sam's Club office supplies $327.25 4-1-71040-5401
9/23/2016 Family Dollar cleaning wipes, $5.50 4-1-43020-5405
9/23/2016 Family Dollar auto air freshener, fuel inj. Carb treatment $5.65 4-1-43020-5407
9/28/2016 Lowe's power washer $399.00 4-1-43020-7001
9/28/2016 Lowe's Misc. shop supplies $437.80 4-1-43020-5407
9/29/2016 Lowe's utility hooks, tape $48.94 4-1-43020-5407

Total Purchases: $7,773.13

Card Number: 6956

Card Holder Parks and Recreation

Vendor Name Description

Budget Code

9/1/2016 Amazon.com laminating pouches $24.19 4-1-71040-5401
9/7/2016 ITEN Industries ramp armor $1,407.00 4-1-71040-5412
9/8/2016 Amazon Market Place podium $150.24 4-1-43020-5407
9/14/2016 Food Lion Water for CHS Gym $17.94 4-1-71040-5400
9/15/2016 HD Supply Facilities credit for signs didn't need ($290.64) 4-1-43020-5407
9/15/2016 HD Supply Facilities credit for signs not needed ($363.30) 4-1-43020-5407
9/21/2016 FASTSigns signs for P&R bldg. $803.52 4-1-71040-5412
9/22/2016 HD Supply Door signs $717.00 4-1-71040-5412
9/23/2016 Lowe's spray bottle, hex nuts, quickie assem. floor, misc. $158.46 4-1-43020-5407
9/23/2016 Overnight prints bus. cards $61.19 4-1-71040-5401
9/24/2016 Staples misc. Office supplies $252.03 4-1-71040-5401
9/24/2016 Target Pumpkin pail, tootsie roll, smarties, pumpkin deco $161.71 4-1-71040-5804
9/24/2016 AC Moore Store#163 xmas ornaments, mask reindeer, wd mask Santa, $218.43 4-1-71040-5408
9/24/2016 A.C.Moore Special Events Fall Festival $578.18 4-1-71040-5804
9/24/2016 Party City Spec.Events Fall Festival $159.54 4-1-71040-5804
9/27/2016 HD Supply Facilities signs for Gym $234.00 4-1-71040-5412



Card Holder

Vendor Name

Report Date: 10-11-2016 Page 1 of 1
Gﬂt@?ﬂﬂ Credit Card Activity Date Search Range: 9/1/2016 THRU 9/30/2016
9/27/2016 FASTSigns signs $41.91 4-1-71040-5412
9/27/2016 FASTSigns signs $68.94 4-1-71040-5412
9/27/2016 American Council on Exercise certification $149.00 4-1-71040-5507
9/28/2016 A.C.Moore Special Events Fall Festival $265.64 4-1-71040-5804
Total Purchases: $4,814.98

Public Utility Card Number: 5144

9/10/2016
9/14/2016
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9/28/2016

ZORO TOOLS INC

EMEDCO

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS
MICHAEL AND SON SERVICES
AMAZON MARKETPLACE PMTS
SHERWIN WILLIAMS #1476

Card Holder

Vendor Name

Description
Equipment for River Rd P.S.
Office (Pump Station) Supplies at EGPS
Hotel Room/Accommodations
Labor Charges
Credit/Refund
Maintenance Supplies

Total Purchases:

$704.28
$10.96
$614.76
$1,594.40
($353.10)
$150.39
$2,721.69

Budget Code

4-57-44010-5485
4-57-44040-5401
4-57-44010-5504
4-57-44010-3004
4-57-44010-6920
4-57-44010-5407

Rescue Admin Card Number: 4425

Description

Budget Code

9/1/2016
9/3/2016
9/7/2016
9/7/2016
9/7/2016
9/8/2016
9/12/2016
9/13/2016
9/15/2016
9/16/2016
9/16/2016
9/20/2016
9/20/2016

Virginia HazMat Symposium
Comcast

Central VA Electric

Central VA Electric
Comcast

Crystal Springs

North American Rescue Products
Rescue 3

DoubleTree Hotel VA Beach
Verizon

Verizon

Amazon

Atlantic Leather

HazMat Conference - DC Eddie Ferguson
LAN - station 1

power - station 6

power - station 6 trailer

LAN - station 1

water cooler - FTC

EMS supplies

online water rescue classes x 4

HazMat Conference - DC Eddie Ferguson
phone - station 3

phone - station 3

AA batteries for EMS equipment

bag repair - station 3

$140.00
$86.90
$411.69
$202.45
$86.90
$109.42
$88.20
$260.00
$110.44
$83.69
$93.95
$189.18
$18.00

4-1-32030-9011
4-1-32020-5203
4-1-32020-5101
4-1-32020-5101
4-1-32020-5203
4-1-32020-8004
4-1-32020-5428
4-1-32030-9011
4-1-32030-9011
4-1-32020-5203
4-1-32020-5203
4-1-32020-5428
4-1-32020-3116
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9/21/2016 | PS Print
9/22/2016 Atlantic Leather
9/22/2016 Office Depot
9/26/2016 Amazon
9/26/2016 Amazon

Card Holder

Credit Card Activity

Report Date: 10-11-2016

fire marshal inspection stickers
bag repairs

ODEMSA protocol updates
computer monitor - Lt. Taylor
protection plan - computer monitor

Total Purchases:

Date Search Range: 9/1/2016 THRU 9/30/2016

$99.45
$23.00
$171.06
$149.00
$8.87

$2,332.20
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4-1-32020-3006
4-1-32020-3116
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4-1-32020-5475
4-1-32020-5475

Treasurer Card Number: 2926

Vendor Name
9/6/2016 Virginia Beach Resort Hotel and Conference
9/20/2016 Holiday Inn Lynchburg--P Johnson
9/20/2016 Holiday Inn Lynchburg--P Duncan
9/26/2016 Crown Trophy

Card Holder

Description
Treasurers/Commissioners Annual Conference
BAI Treasurers User Group Annual Training
BAI Treasurers User Group Annual Training

Retirement - J Pritchett
Total Purchases:

$148.06
$105.15
$105.15

$73.71
$432.07

Budget Code
4-1-12130-5504
4-1-12130-5504
4-1-12130-5504
4-1-12130-5501

Card Number: 8071

Wanda S. Tormey

Vendor Name
9/21/2016 Beer Run Restaurant
9/26/2016 VT Outreach Conferences

Description
Lunch with consultant
VA State Procurement Forum reg- W Tormey

Total Purchases:

Credit Card Total

$26.95
$375.00
$401.95

$24,281.32

Budget Code

4-1-12160-5502
4-1-12160-5507



